TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
The Mini-Revelation Series form Emergi-lite is the next generation of
concealed emergency lighting equipment, specially designed for
retrofitting in finished walls with a cavity (dry-wall with 4-inch studs).
In normal conditions (stand-by) the unit is completely concealed in the
wall. In case of power failure the door of the unit flips 180° and

Illustrations and diagrams within this flyer may vary from actual products.
AC-Remote Unit Example: MRTG1-2(20)
How To Order
Battery Unit Example: MRTM40-2(20)
Series Battery Type Unit Capacity AC Capacity Lamp Wattage Options
MRT M = Lead-Calcium
N = Nickel-Cadmium
H = Nickel-Metal Hydride
40 = 12V, 40W Blank=
120/277Vac
-2(12) = 12W each head
-2(20) = 20W each head
-2 (20H) = 20W, high lumen output
AD = advanced diagnostic, audible
ADNA = advanced diagnostic, non-audible
D1 = time delay 5 minutes
D2 = time delay 10 minutes
D3 = time delay 15 minutes
DL = damp location*
*DL Damp location available on only MRTN40, MRTH40
Series Battery Type Unit Capacity AC input Lamp Wattage Options
MRT G = Remote AC generator Blank = max. 100W 1 = 120Vac
2 = 277Vac
-2 (12) = 12 watts each head
-2 (20) = 20 watts each head
-2 (35) = 35 watts each head
-2 (50) = 50 watts each head
-2 (20H) = 20 watt,MR16, high lumen output
-2 (35H) = 35 watt, MR16, high lumen output
-2 (50H) = 50 watt, MR16, high lumen output
DL = damp location
Outline and Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
91/8”
73/4”
51/4”
175/8”
Complete Unit Installed Unit
Mounting Bracket
7”
Power Consumption Chart
Unit Rating Chart
*National Electrical Code Specification
* Stand-by power consumption is 50% lower for Lead-Calcium batteries
** Maximum power when equipped with 2 x 50W lamps (generator unit)
Model Watts to 87.5% of rated battery voltage*
MRT_40
1 1/2 hrs. 2 hrs. 3 hrs. 4 hrs.
40 30 24 -
Model AC Input Maximum Stand-By (Ni-Cd, NiMH)*
Input Current Input Power Input Current Input Power
MRT_40 120 Vac 0.25 A 30 W 0.1 A 11 W
277 Vac 0.12 A 30 W 0.05 A 11 W
MRTG 120 Vac 0.95 A 110 W** - -
277 Vac 0.45 A 110 W** - -
Unit Warranty*
Unit carries a 5-year full warranty.